
Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   3    6    8    9   10   24   27   =  36      24:03      0:48
    2   Pella                          1    4    5   12   17   18   20   =  39      23:59      1:53
    3   Grinnell                       2   11   14   22   23   33   43   =  72      24:37      1:57
    4   Vinton Shellsburg              7   13   16   34   40   45   48   = 110      25:45      3:52
    5   Oskaloosa                     15   19   26   29   31   35   37   = 120      25:54      1:49
    6   Benton Community              21   25   28   30   32   36   42   = 136      26:09      1:30
    7   South Tama County             38   39   41   44   46   49   53   = 208      28:31      2:01
    8   Des Moines Lincoln            47   50   51   52   54   55        = 254      33:54      6:58

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, Newton, Ottumwa, Union
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Mikayla Kruse                FR    Pella                             23:06      7:26
      2       2   Catherine Cogley             JR    Grinnell                          23:26      7:33
      3       3   Hannah Malloy                JR    Williamsburg                      23:29      7:34
      4       4   Grace Fisher                 JR    Pella                             23:42      7:38
      5       5   Emily Dux                    SR    Pella                             23:46      7:39
      6       6   Abby Zollinger               SR    Williamsburg                      23:59      7:43
      7       7   Libbie Timmerman             FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:08      7:46
      8       8   Kaitlin Wille                FR    Williamsburg                      24:13      7:48
      9       9   Maria Zimmerman              SR    Williamsburg                      24:14      7:48
     10      10   Makayla Schulte              JR    Williamsburg                      24:18      7:49
     11      11   Julia Chamberland            FR    Grinnell                          24:19      7:50
     12      12   Patience Dykstra             SO    Pella                             24:23      7:51
     13      13   Biff Davis                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:25      7:52
     14      14   Ashley Peak                  JR    Grinnell                          24:36      7:55
     15      15   Melissa Moorman              JR    Oskaloosa                         24:56      8:02
     16      16   Hannah Kalous                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:59      8:02
     17      17   Erica Bossard                SO    Pella                             24:59      8:03
     18      18   Kelly Murphy                 SO    Pella                             25:03      8:04
     19      19   Leah Wilcox                  FR    Oskaloosa                         25:12      8:07
     20      20   Maggie Renaud                FR    Pella                             25:13      8:07
     21           Sydney Weppler               SO    Pella                             25:17      8:08
     22      21   Madelyn Schadle              FR    Benton Community                  25:17      8:08
     23      22   Madelyn Topliff              JR    Grinnell                          25:22      8:10
     24      23   Kate Wiley                   SR    Grinnell                          25:23      8:10
     25      24   Bella Roads                  SO    Williamsburg                      25:24      8:11
     26           Abbie Nunnikhoven            FR    Pella                             25:26      8:11
     27      25   Alyssa Ellis                 SO    Benton Community                  25:31      8:13
     28      26   Ellie Snyder                 FR    Oskaloosa                         26:05      8:24
     29           MacKenna Goemaat             SO    Pella                             26:10      8:25
     30      27   Sarah Miller                 JR    Williamsburg                      26:11      8:26
     31      28   Maya Sahu                    FR    Benton Community                  26:24      8:30
     32           Meredith Malloy              FR    Williamsburg                      26:25      8:30
     33           Kinzi Van Wyk                SO    Pella                             26:26      8:31
     34      29   Alex Koenig                  SR    Oskaloosa                         26:33      8:33
     35      30   Bailey Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  26:45      8:37
     36      31   Kirby Nelson                 FR    Oskaloosa                         26:45      8:37
     37      32   Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  26:47      8:37
     38      33   Lexie Townsend               FR    Grinnell                          26:48      8:38
     39           Jacey Davis                  JR    Pella                             26:50      8:38
     40           Alina Hohensinger            SR    Ottumwa                           27:06      8:43
     41      34   Faith Pladsen                JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 27:14      8:46
     42           Courtney Ingle               FR    Newton                            27:20      8:48
     43      35   Grace Versteegh              FR    Oskaloosa                         27:22      8:49
     44      36   Carly Selken                 JR    Benton Community                  27:37      8:53
     45           Naomi Tripp                  SO    Pella                             27:41      8:55
     46      37   Dana Barlow                  JR    Oskaloosa                         27:46      8:56
     47      38   Marisol Mora-Martinez        FR    South Tama County                 27:52      8:58
     48      39   Minnie Climer                SR    South Tama County                 27:55      8:59
     49           Jennifer Van Haaften         JR    Pella                             27:56      9:00
     50      40   Meredith Glynn               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 28:00      9:01
     51           Brianna Dellamuth            SR    Williamsburg                      28:04      9:02
     52           Emily Schreur                FR    Pella                             28:06      9:03
     53           Julianna Van Gorp            SO    Pella                             28:09      9:04
     54      41   Stephanie Slaven             SO    South Tama County                 28:19      9:07
     55           Ashtin Kuesel                SR    Williamsburg                      28:20      9:07
     56      42   Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  28:21      9:08
     57      43   Franziska Klatt              JR    Grinnell                          28:27      9:09
     58           Hannah Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  28:30      9:11
     59      44   Lauren Yuska                 JR    South Tama County                 28:37      9:13
     60           Tessa Troxel                 JR    Ottumwa                           29:16      9:25
     61           Bethany Van Dusseldorp       FR    Pella                             29:18      9:26
     62      45   Zoe Snyder                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 29:31      9:30
     63           Brooke Galeazzi              SO    Pella                             29:37      9:32
     64           Katy Cromwell                SR    Williamsburg                      29:45      9:35
     65           Kamryn Beers                 JR    Oskaloosa                         29:46      9:35
     66      46   Megan Mann                   SR    South Tama County                 29:54      9:37
     67           Rebecca Morningstar          SO    Lynnville-Sully                   29:59      9:39
     68      47   Brittney Miller              FR    Des Moines Lincoln                30:00      9:39
     69           Kenzie Nossaman              SR    Pella                             30:43      9:53

Printed on: 9/8/2015 6:22:35 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1
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JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Starr Kester                 FR    Ottumwa                           30:57      9:58
     71           Alexis Hardenbrook           JR    Lynnville-Sully                   31:03     10:00
     72           Lydia Den Adel               SR    Pella                             31:04     10:00
     73      48   Blakeley Dlouhy              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 31:22     10:06
     74           Allison Canfield             SR    Pella                             31:39     10:11
     75           Lisa Rahm                    JR    Grinnell                          31:48     10:14
     76           Sydney Fellows               FR    Ottumwa                           31:50     10:15
     77           Rylie Bakalar                SO    Newton                            32:05     10:20
     78           Emily Grahek                 SO    Oskaloosa                         32:12     10:22
     79      49   Socorro Mendoza              SR    South Tama County                 32:14     10:23
     80      50   Sofia Torres                 FR    Des Moines Lincoln                33:42     10:51
     81           Brianna Van Donselaar        SR    Pella                             33:43     10:51
     82           Annie Hurt                   SR    Newton                            33:54     10:55
     83      51   Micah Probasco               FR    Des Moines Lincoln                34:14     11:01
     84           Haley Breeden                SO    Lynnville-Sully                   34:37     11:09
     85      52   Lauren Edwards               JR    Des Moines Lincoln                34:38     11:09
     86           Haley Walton                 SO    Newton                            35:45     11:30
     87      53   Veronica Mysyuk              SR    South Tama County                 36:08     11:38
     88           Dani Stolze                  SR    Williamsburg                      36:25     11:43
     89      54   Maria Cruz                   SO    Des Moines Lincoln                36:58     11:54
     90           Madison Tompkins             SO    Union                             37:00     11:54
     91      55   Angelique Watson             FR    Des Moines Lincoln                37:42     12:08

Printed on: 9/8/2015 6:22:35 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   36
    3    Hannah Malloy, JR              23:29  7:34
    6    Abby Zollinger, SR             23:59  7:43
    8    Kaitlin Wille, FR              24:13  7:48
    9    Maria Zimmerman, SR            24:14  7:48
   10    Makayla Schulte, JR            24:18  7:49
   24    Bella Roads, SO                25:24  8:11
   27    Sarah Miller, JR               26:11  8:26
         Meredith Malloy, FR            26:25  8:30
         Brianna Dellamuth, SR          28:04  9:02
         Ashtin Kuesel, SR              28:20  9:07
         Katy Cromwell, SR              29:45  9:35
         Dani Stolze, SR                36:25 11:43

  2) Pella                             Score =   39
    1    Mikayla Kruse, FR              23:06  7:26
    4    Grace Fisher, JR               23:42  7:38
    5    Emily Dux, SR                  23:46  7:39
   12    Patience Dykstra, SO           24:23  7:51
   17    Erica Bossard, SO              24:59  8:03
   18    Kelly Murphy, SO               25:03  8:04
   20    Maggie Renaud, FR              25:13  8:07
         Sydney Weppler, SO             25:17  8:08
         Abbie Nunnikhoven, FR          25:26  8:11
         MacKenna Goemaat, SO           26:10  8:25
         Kinzi Van Wyk, SO              26:26  8:31
         Jacey Davis, JR                26:50  8:38
         Naomi Tripp, SO                27:41  8:55
         Jennifer Van Haaften, JR       27:56  9:00
         Emily Schreur, FR              28:06  9:03
         Julianna Van Gorp, SO          28:09  9:04
         Bethany Van Dusseldorp, FR     29:18  9:26
         Brooke Galeazzi, SO            29:37  9:32
         Kenzie Nossaman, SR            30:43  9:53
         Lydia Den Adel, SR             31:04 10:00
         Allison Canfield, SR           31:39 10:11
         Brianna Van Donselaar, SR      33:43 10:51

  3) Grinnell                          Score =   72
    2    Catherine Cogley, JR           23:26  7:33
   11    Julia Chamberland, FR          24:19  7:50
   14    Ashley Peak, JR                24:36  7:55
   22    Madelyn Topliff, JR            25:22  8:10
   23    Kate Wiley, SR                 25:23  8:10
   33    Lexie Townsend, FR             26:48  8:38
   43    Franziska Klatt, JR            28:27  9:09
         Lisa Rahm, JR                  31:48 10:14

  4) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =  110
    7    Libbie Timmerman, FR           24:08  7:46
   13    Biff Davis, SO                 24:25  7:52
   16    Hannah Kalous, SO              24:59  8:02
   34    Faith Pladsen, JR              27:14  8:46
   40    Meredith Glynn, SO             28:00  9:01
   45    Zoe Snyder, SO                 29:31  9:30
   48    Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            31:22 10:06

  5) Oskaloosa                         Score =  120
   15    Melissa Moorman, JR            24:56  8:02
   19    Leah Wilcox, FR                25:12  8:07
   26    Ellie Snyder, FR               26:05  8:24
   29    Alex Koenig, SR                26:33  8:33
   31    Kirby Nelson, FR               26:45  8:37
   35    Grace Versteegh, FR            27:22  8:49
   37    Dana Barlow, JR                27:46  8:56
         Kamryn Beers, JR               29:46  9:35
         Emily Grahek, SO               32:12 10:22

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  136
   21    Madelyn Schadle, FR            25:17  8:08
   25    Alyssa Ellis, SO               25:31  8:13
   28    Maya Sahu, FR                  26:24  8:30
   30    Bailey Barnard, SO             26:45  8:37
   32    Gabby Hiner, SO                26:47  8:37
   36    Carly Selken, JR               27:37  8:53
   42    Cassidy Nulty, SR              28:21  9:08
         Hannah Thompson, SR            28:30  9:11

  7) South Tama County                 Score =  208
   38    Marisol Mora-Martinez, FR      27:52  8:58
   39    Minnie Climer, SR              27:55  8:59
   41    Stephanie Slaven, SO           28:19  9:07
   44    Lauren Yuska, JR               28:37  9:13
   46    Megan Mann, SR                 29:54  9:37
   49    Socorro Mendoza, SR            32:14 10:23
   53    Veronica Mysyuk, SR            36:08 11:38

  8) Des Moines Lincoln                Score =  254
   47    Brittney Miller, FR            30:00  9:39
   50    Sofia Torres, FR               33:42 10:51
   51    Micah Probasco, FR             34:14 11:01
   52    Lauren Edwards, JR             34:38 11:09
   54    Maria Cruz, SO                 36:58 11:54
   55    Angelique Watson, FR           37:42 12:08

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   67    Rebecca Morningstar, SO     29:59     9:39
   71    Alexis Hardenbrook, JR      31:03     10:00
   84    Haley Breeden, SO           34:37     11:09

 Newton
   42    Courtney Ingle, FR          27:20     8:48
   77    Rylie Bakalar, SO           32:05     10:20
   82    Annie Hurt, SR              33:54     10:55
   86    Haley Walton, SO            35:45     11:30

 Ottumwa
   40    Alina Hohensinger, SR       27:06     8:43
   60    Tessa Troxel, JR            29:16     9:25
   70    Starr Kester, FR            30:57     9:58
   76    Sydney Fellows, FR          31:50     10:15

 Union
   90    Madison Tompkins, SO        37:00     11:54
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